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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 17 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
14/05/2022 - 15:07 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)

1. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 3:20.34 249
100m: 1:39.90 1:39.90 200m: 3:20.34 1:40.44

2. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 3:26.38 228
3. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:34.94 202

100m: 1:43.51 1:43.51 200m: 3:34.94 1:51.43

4. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:46.19 173
100m: 1:50.50 1:50.50 200m: 3:46.19 1:55.69

5. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 3:51.21 162
100m: 1:52.15 1:52.15 200m: 3:51.21 1:59.06

6. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 3:55.33 153
100m: 1:55.32 1:55.32 200m: 3:55.33 2:00.01

7. ANTIC, Relja 11 Viking 4:01.29 142
100m: 1:57.41 1:57.41 200m: 4:01.29 2:03.88

8. MLADENOVIĆ, Danilo 11 Delta 4:09.94 128
100m: 2:01.45 2:01.45 200m: 4:09.94 2:08.49

9. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 4:11.24 126
100m: 2:03.11 2:03.11 200m: 4:11.24 2:08.13

10. DUMIC, Uros 11 Orka 034 4:19.59 114
100m: 2:06.42 2:06.42 200m: 4:19.59 2:13.17

Kadeti 2009-2008 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 2:44.11 453
100m: 1:21.03 1:21.03 200m: 2:44.11 1:23.08

2. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 2:44.68 449
100m: 1:20.00 1:20.00 200m: 2:44.68 1:24.68

3. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:46.50 434
100m: 1:20.64 1:20.64 200m: 2:46.50 1:25.86

4. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 2:49.70 410
100m: 1:24.56 1:24.56 200m: 2:49.70 1:25.14

5. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:57.56 358
100m: 1:26.84 1:26.84 200m: 2:57.56 1:30.72

6. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 3:15.21 269
100m: 1:33.30 1:33.30 200m: 3:15.21 1:41.91

7. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3:19.52 252
100m: 1:40.62 1:40.62 200m: 3:19.52 1:38.90

8. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 3:49.42 166
100m: 1:50.83 1:50.83 200m: 3:49.42 1:58.59
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 17, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast

Mladji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (15-16 god.)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:31.35 578
100m: 1:13.64 1:13.64 200m: 2:31.35 1:17.71

2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:43.01 463
100m: 1:19.93 1:19.93 200m: 2:43.01 1:23.08

3. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 2:48.98 415
100m: 1:21.56 1:21.56 200m: 2:48.98 1:27.42

4. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:50.50 404
100m: 1:21.12 1:21.12 200m: 2:50.50 1:29.38

5. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:59.13 349
100m: 1:27.37 1:27.37 200m: 2:59.13 1:31.76

6. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 3:01.92 333
100m: 1:26.86 1:26.86 200m: 3:01.92 1:35.06

7. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 3:05.68 313
100m: 1:28.29 1:28.29 200m: 3:05.68 1:37.39

Stariji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:43.12 462
100m: 1:22.65 1:22.65 200m: 2:43.12 1:20.47

2. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 2:44.35 451
100m: 1:21.49 1:21.49 200m: 2:44.35 1:22.86

Otvoreno

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:31.35 578
100m: 1:13.64 1:13.64 200m: 2:31.35 1:17.71

2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:43.01 463
100m: 1:19.93 1:19.93 200m: 2:43.01 1:23.08

3. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:43.12 462
100m: 1:22.65 1:22.65 200m: 2:43.12 1:20.47

4. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 2:44.11 453
100m: 1:21.03 1:21.03 200m: 2:44.11 1:23.08

5. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 2:44.35 451
100m: 1:21.49 1:21.49 200m: 2:44.35 1:22.86

6. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 2:44.68 449
100m: 1:20.00 1:20.00 200m: 2:44.68 1:24.68

7. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:46.50 434
100m: 1:20.64 1:20.64 200m: 2:46.50 1:25.86

8. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 2:48.98 415
100m: 1:21.56 1:21.56 200m: 2:48.98 1:27.42

9. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 2:49.70 410
100m: 1:24.56 1:24.56 200m: 2:49.70 1:25.14

10. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:50.50 404
100m: 1:21.12 1:21.12 200m: 2:50.50 1:29.38
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 17, Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:57.56 358
100m: 1:26.84 1:26.84 200m: 2:57.56 1:30.72

12. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:59.13 349
100m: 1:27.37 1:27.37 200m: 2:59.13 1:31.76

13. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 3:01.92 333
100m: 1:26.86 1:26.86 200m: 3:01.92 1:35.06

14. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 3:05.68 313
100m: 1:28.29 1:28.29 200m: 3:05.68 1:37.39

15. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 3:15.21 269
100m: 1:33.30 1:33.30 200m: 3:15.21 1:41.91

16. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3:19.52 252
100m: 1:40.62 1:40.62 200m: 3:19.52 1:38.90

17. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 3:20.34 249
100m: 1:39.90 1:39.90 200m: 3:20.34 1:40.44

18. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 3:26.38 228
19. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:34.94 202

100m: 1:43.51 1:43.51 200m: 3:34.94 1:51.43

20. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:46.19 173
100m: 1:50.50 1:50.50 200m: 3:46.19 1:55.69

21. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 3:49.42 166
100m: 1:50.83 1:50.83 200m: 3:49.42 1:58.59

22. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 3:51.21 162
100m: 1:52.15 1:52.15 200m: 3:51.21 1:59.06

23. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 3:55.33 153
100m: 1:55.32 1:55.32 200m: 3:55.33 2:00.01

24. ANTIC, Relja 11 Viking 4:01.29 142
100m: 1:57.41 1:57.41 200m: 4:01.29 2:03.88

25. MLADENOVIĆ, Danilo 11 Delta 4:09.94 128
100m: 2:01.45 2:01.45 200m: 4:09.94 2:08.49

26. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 4:11.24 126
100m: 2:03.11 2:03.11 200m: 4:11.24 2:08.13

27. DUMIC, Uros 11 Orka 034 4:19.59 114
100m: 2:06.42 2:06.42 200m: 4:19.59 2:13.17


